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Permit No. G- ...

APPLICATION FOR A PERMIT

To Appropriate the Ground Waters of the State of Oregon

(Name of applicant)

of ... Route. #6, Lakeview, Qregon. ... , county of ... lake ,

(Postoffice Address)
state of ... .QEFeEON ... , do hereby make application for a permit to appropriate the
following described ground waters of the state of Oregon, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS:

If the applicant is a corporation, give date and place of incorporation

1. Give name of nearest stream to which the well, tunnel or other source of water development is

situated ... 1€ N ok o O o =Y =Y <o
(Name of stream) .
.................................................................................................................. tributary of _.North Warner Lakes
2. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial use is ......f +68 . cubic
feet per second or .B000.......... gallons per minute. '

3. The use to which the water is to be applied is ... IPPIEa LI OR- e

4. The well or other source is located ............... ft. cspicinenn and ... fto from the ...

corner of

................. B.and 4 A et i e St

(If there is more than one we!!, each must be described. Use separate sheet if necessary)

being within the SWE of the NWH ... ... . ofSec... B..Twp . .34 S., R .24 F..
M4 of the SWi

W. M., in the county of ..o, Lake
5. TRe canal . - tobe .o ... 7/8 .................... miles
(Canal or pipe line)
in length, terminating in the ... SW. .k SWk v of Sec. A, Twp . 348

(Smallest legal subdivision)

R..24E...., W. M, the proposed location being shown throughout on the accompanying map.
6. The name of the well or other worksis ... Well #6.

DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

7. If the flow to be utilized is artesian, the works to be used for the control and conservation of the
supply when not in use must be described.

8. The development will consist of ... e Well . having o
(Give number of wells, tunnels, etc.)
diameter of & wnches and an estimated depth of .. 82Q...__ . feet. It1s estimated that .10, ..
feet of the well will require ... steel . . casing. Depth to water table is estimated ... 60 .
(Kind) (Feet)

G1—12-85--2.5M



CANAL SYSTEM OR PIPE LINE—

9. (a) Give dimensions at each point of canal where materially changed in size, stating miles from
headgate. At headgate: width on top (at water line) ... .. feet; width on bottom

2. feet; depth of water ... 1. . feet; grade .4 inches feet fall per one

(b) At i miles from headgate: width on top (at water line) ...
.................................. feet; width on bottom .................. feet; depth of water ... feet;
grade ... ... feet fall per one thousand feet.

(c) Length of pipe, .............. .. ft.; size at intake, ... in; in size at ... ... ft.
fromintake ... ... in.; size at place of use ... in.; difference in elevation between
intake and place of wse, ... ft. Is grade uniform? . ... Estimated capacity,
.................................... sec. ft

10. If pumps are to be used, give size and type .. Deep. well, turbine type Jaeuzzi or
_________________ Falrbank MOFRL 8 DMBD e . e

Give horsepower and type of motor or engine to be used ....... 93 horse-power Hurcules

DA@BEY MO O r e oo e

11. If the location of the well, tunnel, or other development work is less than one-fourth mile from a
natural stream or stream channel, give the distance to the nearest point on each of such channels and
the difference in elevation between the stream bed and the ground surface at the source of development

12. Location of area to be irrigated, or place Of USe ...
Towmship o Eoror | Geotion Forty-acre Tract Number Acres
_ 3%8 | 24E 3 NWg Nwg . 40
L NEF NWp 40 -
- _ - SWi NWg 40 -
- SEx Nwk | . 40
WWE SWi b0
o , NEZ Sk b0
i SWg Swi - 40
SEY SWi _ 40

(I more space required, attach separate sheet)

CRATACLET OF SOLL oo ettt eme e

Kind of erops TaISEA ..o



MUNICIPAL SUPPLY—

13, To supply the City Of oottt e
AT e county, having a present population of ...
and an estimated population of ... e 190
‘ 14. Estimated cost of proposed works, $...5,.000.00. .....
15. Construction work will begin on or before ..............] ¥n.issuance of permit. ...

16. Construction work will be completed on or before within. one year. . of beginning.. .

17. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before within. two years
after beginning

18. If the ground water supply is supplementel to an existing water supply, identify any appli-

cation for permit, permit, certificate or adjudicated right to appropriate water, made or held by the

APPUICATE. oo ettt p e e BT

...... W%d%

(Signature of ap‘]‘)‘llca‘nt)

DR 1 O OSSOSOt

STATE OF OREGON,
ss.
County of Marion,

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application, together with the accompanying
maps and data, and retUrn the SAMEe FOT ... . et e e e

STATE ENGINEER



STATE OF OREGON, PERMIT
ss
County of Marion,

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same,
SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and
shall not exceed ..o cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the well or

source of appropriation, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from

If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to . .. ... of one cubic foot per second

or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a diversion of not to exceed

acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated during the irrigation season of each year;

and shall be subject to such reasonable potation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

The well shall be cased as necessary in accordance with good practice and if the flow is artesian
the works shall include proper capping and control valve to prevent the waste of ground water.

The works constructed shall include an air line and pressure gauge or an access port for measuring
line, adequate to determine water level elevation in the well at all times.

The permittee shall install and maintain a weir, meter, or other suitable measuring device, and shall
keep a complete record of the amount of ground water withdrawn.

The priority date Of this PETTAE 18 oo e oo eeeae e

Actual construction work shall begin on or before

thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19

>
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Jamuary 24, 1957

Helen Smith
1185 N, Oak Street
Ukiah, California

Dear Mrs. Smith:

Pursuant to your authorization of withdrawal
of Application No. 0-341, it is being withdrawn
from the records of this office and will be of no
further foree or effect.

Our refund check No. 6706 is enclosea to
refund the recording fee in the amount of $26.50.

Very truly yours,

LEWIS A. STANLEY
State Engineer

By
Chris L. Wheeler

Assistant
CLVW: gw
enc: check

G-3b1



G=337
G-3la

December 7, 1956

Helen and John Oroves Smith
Route 6

Lakeview, Oregon
Dear Sir and Madamt

This will acknowledge receipt of your letter of
December L in which you indicate you are no longer interested
in proceeding under application Numbers G=337 and G=3)1.

It will therefore be appreciated if you will suthorize
thelr withdrawal by both signing, dating and returning the
enclosed form.

Upan its receipt the matier of refunding the recording
fees will be acted upon. You are advised that the $10 examination

fee on each application is required by law to be paid into the
General Fund of the State and is therefare not returnable.

Very truly yours,

LEWIS A. STANLEY
State Engineer

Chris L. Wheeler, Assistant
CINzeh



G-341
0-337

June 15, 1956

¥r. John Oroves Smith
Route 6
Lakeview, Oregon

Dear Mr. Smith:

This will acknowledge receipt of fees in the amount
of $36.50 for the application in the name of Helen Smith to
construct a well and fees in the amount of $36.50 for an appliecation
in the name of John OGroves Smith to construet a well. Our
receipts No. 7342 and 7343 are enclosed. These applications
are now bearing a priority date of June 12, 1956, which was the
date the fees were received.

As previously stated, the actlon on these applications
will be withheld pending notifieation that the land entries have
been granted.

Very truly yours,

LEWIS A. STAMNLEY
State Engineer

By
Trevor Jones, Assistant

TJ:ld
enc. receipts



FARMING, GRAZING, TIMBER LANDS
INSURANCE

“TEN ACRES OR A TOWNSH!P""

NOTICE
TERTIES OFFERED BY THIS
~ 'HE SUBJECT TO PRIOR
- AMGE OF PRICE WIiTH-

Y FAVELL-UTLEY REALTY COMPANY

INCORPORATED
BRANCH OFFICE
ALTURAS, CALIFORNIA

LAKEVIEW, OREGON
BOX 1071

Junel 11, 1956

State of Oregon "FR
State Engineer pEE
Water Resources Department
Salem, Oregon

RE: File No. G-337 & G=341
Att: Trevor Jones
Dear Sir:

Enclosed herewith is my check in the smount of $73.00
for fees for applications of Mr. Smith and Helen Smith.

Very truly yours,

J. Groves Smith



May 24, 1956

Mr. Robert C. Utley
9609 S. W, Kelly
Portland, Oregon

Dear Mr. Utley:

The check for %73 of John Oroves Smith which you
presented in payment of fees for applications of Mr, Smith
and Helen Smith was returned by the bank marked "stale date".
Therefore, these applications camnot be considered as filed,

If you will submit a new check in payment of these
fees the applications will be refiled and will bear the
priority date that the money is received.

The returned check is returned herewith.

Very truly yours,

LEWIS A. STANLEY
State Engineer

Trevor Jones, Assistant

TJidb
ene: returned check

G=337
& G=341



G-3l1

Moy 16; 1956

This will aclnowledge reccipt of your applica-
tion for a permit to constrmot a well and appropriate
theref'rom 4,68 oubic feet of water per second for
the irrigation of 320 acres, the accompanying nap,
and 7ees in the amownt of £35,50, for which owr receipt
Hg.%mhmmw.mwhmhmmm
of Mices

The application has been examined, riven file
No, G=3ll, and appears to be in satisfactory form.

We are withlolding further action on your applica=
tion pending our receipt of notification that your
land entry application has been on roved by the
Burean of Land Management.

vﬂ' mm’

LEWIS As STAILEY
State Tngineer
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